
1 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京 16 80.92 44.92 36.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.40 10.403 3 3 3 3

2 3F 5.30 1.41 6.712 3 3 3 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 2 2 2 2

4 3Lz!+3T ! 11.11 X 0.59 11.700 2 1 0 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 4 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.674 4 3 3 2

37.01 44.92

Skating Skills 1.00 7.337.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50

Transitions 1.00 7.087.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25

Performance 1.00 7.257.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25

Composition 1.00 7.177.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.177.25 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.25

36.00

2 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速 35 77.41 42.67 34.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.601 3 2 3 0

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.38 11.482 2 3 3 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 3 2 1

4 3F 5.83 X 1.24 7.072 2 3 3 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 4 3 2 2

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 3 2 1 1

36.23 42.67

Skating Skills 1.00 6.836.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25

Transitions 1.00 6.836.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25

Performance 1.00 7.006.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00

Composition 1.00 7.006.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.086.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00

34.74
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3 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芦屋国際 15 75.11 42.28 32.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 1 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.691 1 1 1 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 4 3 3 1

5 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.35 6.180 1 1 -1 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.053 3 3 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.28 4.784 5 4 3 1

36.23 42.28

Skating Skills 1.00 6.676.75 5.75 7.00 7.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.336.25 5.50 6.75 7.00 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.586.50 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.586.50 6.25 7.00 7.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.676.50 6.00 7.00 7.25 6.50

32.83

4 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

綾羽 34 60.76 30.59 30.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 4 3 2 2

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.054 3 3 2 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 3 2 1 1

5 3Lz<+3T < 9.49 X -0.44 9.05-1 -1 0 -1 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 2 1 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

27.59 30.59

Skating Skills 1.00 5.926.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.585.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.256.50 6.50 5.50 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.176.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.256.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50

30.17
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5 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌藻岩 10 58.66 30.08 28.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.53 5.831 3 0 -1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 4 3 3 3

4 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -1.77 6.15-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 3 2 1 1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 3 2 2

28.62 30.08

Skating Skills 1.00 5.756.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.426.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 6.50

Performance 1.00 5.836.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.50

Composition 1.00 5.756.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.836.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.25

28.58

6 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金光学園 25 58.14 27.39 30.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 3 2 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 3 2 1 1

5 3Lo+3T 10.01 X 0.65 10.662 1 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 3 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.084 1 2 2 1

24.41 27.39

Skating Skills 1.00 6.256.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.926.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.176.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.086.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.336.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

30.75

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会
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7 西  山  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日出 11 55.31 26.98 29.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.35 -0.14 7.210 -1 0 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 -3 1 1 0

4 3F< < 4.38 X -1.99 2.39-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 4 3 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 3 2 1

26.43 26.98

Skating Skills 1.00 5.756.00 6.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.585.50 6.75 5.00 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.926.25 7.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.00 6.086.25 6.75 5.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.006.25 7.00 5.50 6.00 5.75

29.33

転倒:  -1.00

8 國  中  敬  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帝塚山泉ヶ丘 28 55.29 29.87 25.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -3.20 4.80-5 -5 -3 -3 -4

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -1.38 8.72-3 -4 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 3 2 0 0

4 3F 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-2 -4 1 0 -1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 2 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

34.13 29.87

Skating Skills 1.00 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.00

Transitions 1.00 4.925.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.175.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.00 4.925.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.75

25.42

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会
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9 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学附属 22 54.88 27.05 28.83 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.70 9.103 1 2 2 1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 2 2 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 3 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 3 2 2 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 3 3 1 1

6 3F<! ! 4.38 X -1.99 2.39-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

26.18 27.05

Skating Skills 1.00 5.836.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.425.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.006.25 6.25 5.00 5.50 6.25

Composition 1.00 5.755.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.835.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.25

28.83

転倒:  -1.00

10 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都両洋 18 52.65 27.98 24.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.39 7.591 0 2 0 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 2 1 1 0

5 3Fe e 4.38 X -0.80 3.58-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 2 0 0

26.28 27.98

Skating Skills 1.00 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.175.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.75

24.67

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 6)

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会
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11 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学附属 9 52.45 25.70 28.75 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz!+COMBO ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.841 -3 1 -1 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 3 2 2 1

5 3F 5.83 X 0.71 6.541 1 2 2 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 3 2 1

30.53 25.70

Skating Skills 1.00 6.005.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.75

Transitions 1.00 5.425.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 6.25

Performance 1.00 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 5.755.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.835.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25

28.75

転倒:  -2.00

12 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実 4 51.62 25.78 26.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.71 4.590 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 2 2 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 3 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 4 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 3 2 2 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 3 2 2

26.73 25.78

Skating Skills 1.00 5.676.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.175.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.425.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.335.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

26.84

転倒:  -1.00

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会
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13 堀      義  正

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化 30 51.32 24.98 26.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+COMBO+1T<<* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 0.88 6.181 3 2 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 3 2 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 2 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 2 1 0

25.33 24.98

Skating Skills 1.00 5.425.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.084.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.425.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.175.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

26.34

14 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園 26 49.73 22.15 27.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 5.73 -1.62 4.11-4 -5 -3 -4 -3

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 1 0 0 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 3 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 1 1

5 1F!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 4 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 0 1 1 0

21.63 22.15

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.255.00 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.505.50 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.585.25 6.00 4.50 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.755.50 6.25 4.50 5.75 6.00

27.58

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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15 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八千代松陰 27 48.72 23.22 25.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 -2 1 1 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 3 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 0 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 2 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 1 1 0

21.53 23.22

Skating Skills 1.00 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.175.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

25.50

16 古  庄  優  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日出 29 47.95 24.21 25.74 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3T+3T 8.40 0.98 9.382 3 2 3 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 1 1 -1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 3 2 1 0

5 3F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.90 0.90-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 2 2 1 0

26.93 24.21

Skating Skills 1.00 5.334.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.084.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.174.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.084.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.084.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00

25.74

転倒:  -2.00

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/01/26 21:02 Page 8



17 松  井  努  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山関西 12 47.79 22.54 25.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 2 1 1

2 2F 1.80 -0.48 1.32-2 -3 -4 -3 -2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 -1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.331 0 0 1 0

21.18 22.54

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.835.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.085.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.175.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.005.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

25.25

18 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教新座 24 46.55 21.64 25.91 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze+2T e 5.73 -1.04 4.69-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 1 0 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 3 1 1 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 0

23.59 21.64

Skating Skills 1.00 5.084.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.00 4.834.50 5.25 4.25 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.255.00 6.00 4.50 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.335.25 5.75 4.50 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.25 6.25 4.75 5.25 5.75

25.91

転倒:  -1.00

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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19 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂 2 45.02 21.84 24.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.37 1.23-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -3 0 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 3 1 0 0

6 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.300 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

28.33 21.84

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 5.50

Performance 1.00 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.675.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.25

24.18

転倒:  -1.00

20 齋  藤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鶴見大学附属 20 44.18 19.35 24.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Fe e 3.98 -0.67 3.31-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 2 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 3 2 2 2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 1 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 0.11 1.712 2 0 0 0

19.21 19.35

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.00 6.50 4.75 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.00 4.754.50 6.25 4.00 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.175.25 6.25 4.50 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 4.834.75 6.25 4.00 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.834.75 6.00 4.25 4.50 5.25

24.83

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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21 古  家  龍  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州国際大付属 33 43.72 21.30 22.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO+2T* * 5.90 -2.75 3.15-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3F! ! 5.30 -1.77 3.53-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 2 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

26.73 21.30

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.50 4.50 4.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.173.50 3.75 3.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.584.25 4.50 3.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.424.00 4.25 4.00 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.00

22.42

22 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒大苫小牧 7 43.35 17.26 27.09 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 5 2 2 2

3 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 2 -1 -1 3

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.273 3 1 1 1

5 CSSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.42 2.223 3 2 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 4 1 2 2

15.73 17.26

Skating Skills 1.00 5.426.25 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.175.75 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.506.25 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.426.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.586.50 6.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

27.09

転倒:  -1.00

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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23 陸  野  元  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速 17 41.98 20.99 20.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.741 -1 1 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 2 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.672 0 1 1 0

19.83 20.99

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.50 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.083.75 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.084.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

20.99

24 嘉手納  宙  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

羽衣学園 14 40.01 19.68 20.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.54 3.99-2 -2 0 -1 -2

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 3 2 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 1F!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -1 0 0 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 3 2 2 1

19.03 19.68

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.923.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.083.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.083.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

20.33

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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25 坂  上  智  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

成蹊 37 39.92 17.75 23.17 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe e 1.35 -0.23 1.12-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.14 5.460 -1 1 0 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 -3 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

6 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 0 -1 -1

19.28 17.75

Skating Skills 1.00 4.834.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.424.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.675.00 5.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.674.75 4.75 3.75 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.585.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.75

23.17

転倒:  -1.00

26 小  形  冴々也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢商業 3 39.35 16.19 24.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 2 3 3

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.44 2.342 3 3 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 3 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 -1 -1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 -1 1 0 0

15.48 16.19

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 4.835.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.835.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

24.16

転倒:  -1.00

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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27 平  田  大  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮北 19 38.90 16.57 22.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -1.19 3.34-3 -5 -3 -3 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 1 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 0 0 -1 0

17.46 16.57

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.253.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.584.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.25 5.25 4.25 4.00 4.75

22.33

28 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

霞ヶ関 8 36.51 12.92 23.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO+1T* * 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.24 2.041 2 2 1 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 2 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.161 2 3 2 2

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.15 2.100 -3 1 -1 -1

13.58 12.92

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.503.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.754.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.674.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.924.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

23.59

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/01/26 21:02 Page 14



29 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園 13 35.64 14.40 21.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -2 0 0 -1

5 2S<<+COMBO << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

14.54 14.40

Skating Skills 1.00 4.583.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.083.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.333.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.083.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.173.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

21.24

30 桃  井      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東星学園 1 35.50 15.16 21.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 -1 1 0 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.32 2.222 2 2 1 1

4 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 -2 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

7 CSSpB 1.60 0.11 1.711 0 0 1 1

16.98 15.16

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.174.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

21.34

転倒:  -1.00

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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31 岩  出  大  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速 5 35.27 16.35 20.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Fe e 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -3 -2 -1 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.51 1.39-3 -3 -4 -2 -2

20.74 16.35

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.084.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.75

20.92

転倒:  -2.00

32 福  島  寛  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鹿島学園 32 32.59 13.67 19.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO+2T<* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.60-2 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 -1 0 0 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

17.51 13.67

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.833.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.924.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

19.92

転倒:  -1.00

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/01/26 21:02 Page 16



33 高  浜  琢  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪偕星学園 23 32.22 11.65 21.57 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

3 3S<<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-1 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

5 CSSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.650 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-2 -2 -2 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 1 0 0

13.48 11.65

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.083.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.334.00 5.25 4.25 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.334.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.25 5.25 4.00 4.00 4.75

21.57

転倒:  -1.00

34 坂  東      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園 31 31.65 12.74 19.91 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 0 -1 -1 -1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

14.76 12.74

Skating Skills 1.00 4.253.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 3.833.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 3.833.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

19.91

転倒:  -1.00

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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35 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広工業 6 30.79 11.04 20.75 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.36 2.161 2 2 2 2

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -2 0 0 -1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.65-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 -1 1 0 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 1 0 0 0

11.60 11.04

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.083.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.173.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.084.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

20.75

転倒:  -1.00

36 齊  藤  尚  平

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

韮崎工業 36 26.60 9.27 17.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 0 1

2 2Lz+2T* * 2.10 -1.05 1.050 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSpB 1.60 0.16 1.760 1 1 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 0 -1 0

10.33 9.27

Skating Skills 1.00 3.923.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.332.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.423.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.333.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.333.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 4.00

17.33

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子予選
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37 天  津      蓮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北 21 22.78 8.53 16.25 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-3 -2 -1 0 0

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-3 -2 -2 0 0

4 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -2 -1 -1 0

6 2Lze+2T<<* * 1.74 X -0.79 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -2 -2 0 -1

11.64 8.53

Skating Skills 1.00 3.583.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.082.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.252.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.173.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.173.00 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

16.25

転倒:  -2.00

平 成 3 0 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第68回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

平成31年1月24日～1月27日　日本ガイシ スポーツプラザ ガイシアリーナ
Version:2018.38.1222.740
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